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Grounded In Liehacy
# Growing Stronger, #Achieving Higher

SCHOOL ADVISORY COUNCIL (SAC)
MEETING DATES

LOCATION: MEDIA CENTER
START TIME: 5:30 PM

Tuesday, Aug. 26, 2025
Tuesday, Sept. 2, 2025
Tuesday, Oct. 9, 2025
Tuesday, Nov. 4, 2025

Tuesday, Dec. 2, 2025 *
Tuesday, Jan. 6 2026

Tuesday, Feb. 3, 2026 *

Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, April 7, 2026
Tuesday, May 26, 2026

*SAF Meetings

Nrﬂﬁy




